
Vestavia Hills Baptist Church Child Development Center 
2600 Vestavia Drive  35216  205-979-3599 

www.vhbc.com/child-development 
“Where life-long learning begins” 

 

VHBC Child Development Center 

Sept 1, 2023-Sept 2, 2024 Calendar 

 

Friday, September 1, 2023 .............................. CDC Closed for Teacher Workday 

Monday, September 4 .................................... CDC Closed for Labor Day 

Wednesday, Thursday, September 6 .............. Picture Day 

Tuesday & Wednesday September 12 –13 ..... Parent Meetings, noon  

Thursday, September 14 ................................. Open House/Pizza Party, 5:30 pm 

Sunday, October 29 ........................................ VHBC Fall Fest, 4-6 pm 

Wednesday-Friday, November 22-24 ............. CDC Closed for Thanksgiving 

Thursday, December 7 .................................... CDC Family Christmas Party, 5:30 pm 

Monday, December 25-Tuesday, January 2 .... CDC Closed for Christmas holidays 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 .......................... CDC Reopens 

Monday, January 15 ....................................... Closed for Martin Luther King Day 

Monday, February 19 ..................................... CDC Closed for Teacher Workday 

Friday, March 29 ............................................. CDC Closed for Good Friday 

Monday-Friday, April 15-19 ............................ Week of the Young Child 

Thursday, May 2.............................................. Spring Program (2’s-4’s), 6:00 pm 

                                                                                 Fellowship Hall 

Monday, May 27 ............................................. CDC Closed for Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 19 ....................................... CDC Closed for Juneteenth Holiday 

Thursday and Friday, July 4 & 5 ...................... CDC Closed for Independence Day 

Friday, August 3 .............................................. CDC Closed for Teacher Workday 

Monday, September 2 .................................... Closed for Labor Day 


